Denby Gallop 2019 Results

Pos Nos Name

1 4
2 5
3 9
4 8
5 1
6 7
7 10
8 12
9 2
10 15
11 16
12 6
13 11
14 14
15 3
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Noah Toothill
Tom Frankland
Jessica Hill

Noah Sharp
Robert Schoolar
Edward Atkinson
James Fraser
Jack Dryden
Eliza Abdy
Joshua Carr
Archie Brook
Henry Atkinson
William Fraser
Ember Poole
Isobele Johnstone

Lexie Moore

Time
10:15
10:47
10:53
10:54
11:20
11:56
12:14
12:16
13:16
13:20
13:36
14:02
14:36
18:39
18:42
19:35

Category Club
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Bingley Harriers

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Denby Dale AC

Spenborough AC

Spenborough AC
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